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Final Results
VamRes PIR SRA Cup
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 287.7826 16. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

2 99.92 287.5598 19. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

3 97.73 281.2554 7. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

4 95.11 273.7131 2. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

5 84.23 242.4109 30. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

6 80.57 231.8713 68. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

7 79.08 227.5890 52. Jussi Mettälä Open - - FIN 13392

8 78.08 224.7082 18. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

9 77.46 222.9153 8. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

10 76.70 220.7279 24. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

11 72.98 210.0272 33. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

12 71.53 205.8431 55. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

13 71.35 205.3384 22. Miia Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 12688

14 70.36 202.4776 70. Sami Ylikorpi Open - - FIN 10189

15 66.85 192.3713 6. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

16 64.81 186.5208 48. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

17 63.51 182.7766 54. Perttu Lahtinen Open S - FIN 10109

18 62.38 179.5097 23. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

19 60.15 173.0937 1. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

20 53.53 154.0455 46. Veera Kämppi Open S1 - FIN 10180

21 48.06 138.3040 29. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 14218

22 47.51 136.7193 10. Joni Kuoppala Open - - FIN 14359

23 45.38 130.6008 34. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

24 44.52 128.1290 69. Jori Peritalo Open S1 - FIN 14269

25 42.10 121.1425 47. Jari Ruohola Open S 7.62 - FIN 8894

26 38.94 112.0549 41. Mikko Törmä Open - - FIN 11541
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 320.0000 38. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 65.90 210.8850 59. Samppa Astikainen Standard S S1 - FIN 5700

3 63.94 204.5927 71. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

4 56.43 180.5886 60. Lauri Astikainen Standard S1 - FIN 14766

5 52.75 168.7987 63. Joni Alijärvi Standard S1 - FIN 8341

6 49.43 158.1612 31. Jali Smolander Standard S S1 - FIN 8494

7 48.59 155.4941 5. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

8 40.79 130.5200 36. Pekka Saarinen Standard S1 - FIN 15462185

9 23.35 74.7124 67. Tom Mellen Standard S - FIN 7095
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 293.7004 4. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

2 89.26 262.1626 57. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

3 89.15 261.8418 13. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 89.04 261.5247 20. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

5 82.58 242.5492 11. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

6 78.62 230.9160 15. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

7 77.17 226.6455 27. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

8 76.29 224.0500 9. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

9 69.30 203.5234 45. Timo Virta Military - - FIN 7258

10 59.45 174.6022 17. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

11 51.44 151.0885 53. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

12 46.01 135.1226 40. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 281.2555 7. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 86.19 242.4110 30. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 79.89 224.7082 18. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

4 79.26 222.9153 8. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

5 78.48 220.7279 24. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

6 74.67 210.0272 33. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

7 64.99 182.7764 54. Perttu Lahtinen Open S - FIN 10109

8 63.82 179.5098 23. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

9 46.43 130.6008 34. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

10 43.07 121.1426 47. Jari Ruohola Open S 7.62 - FIN 8894
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 287.7826 16. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

2 99.92 287.5598 19. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

3 97.73 281.2554 7. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

4 95.11 273.7131 2. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

5 84.23 242.4109 30. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

6 78.08 224.7082 18. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

7 77.46 222.9153 8. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

8 76.70 220.7279 24. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 2512

9 72.98 210.0272 33. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

10 71.35 205.3384 22. Miia Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 12688

11 66.85 192.3713 6. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

12 64.81 186.5208 48. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

13 62.38 179.5097 23. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

14 60.15 173.0937 1. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

15 53.53 154.0455 46. Veera Kämppi Open S1 - FIN 10180

16 48.06 138.3040 29. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 14218

17 44.52 128.1290 69. Jori Peritalo Open S1 - FIN 14269
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 293.7004 4. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

2 89.26 262.1626 57. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

3 89.15 261.8418 13. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 89.04 261.5247 20. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

5 82.58 242.5492 11. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

6 78.62 230.9160 15. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

7 76.29 224.0500 9. Jeremias Salminen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 6461

8 59.45 174.6022 17. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 51.44 151.0885 53. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

10 46.01 135.1226 40. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 210.8849 59. Samppa Astikainen Standard S S1 - FIN 5700

2 75.00 158.1611 31. Jali Smolander Standard S S1 - FIN 8494

3 35.43 74.7123 67. Tom Mellen Standard S - FIN 7095
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VamRes PIR SRA Cup - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 320.0000 38. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 65.90 210.8850 59. Samppa Astikainen Standard S S1 - FIN 5700

3 63.94 204.5927 71. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

4 56.43 180.5886 60. Lauri Astikainen Standard S1 - FIN 14766

5 52.75 168.7987 63. Joni Alijärvi Standard S1 - FIN 8341

6 49.43 158.1612 31. Jali Smolander Standard S S1 - FIN 8494

7 48.59 155.4941 5. Elias Paukkunen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 6491

8 40.79 130.5200 36. Pekka Saarinen Standard S1 - FIN 15462185


